AGENCY CUSTOMER SERVICE COORDINATORS

Dept. # Agency Last Name First Name Phone E-Mail
010 Senate Butler Robin 751-2893 rbutler@services.state.mo.us
010 Senate Crawford Randal 751-0573 rcrawford@senate.state.mo.us
010 Senate Williams Lynn 751-0573 LWilliams@senate.state.mo.us
010 House Adamson Trish 751-2357 tadamson@services.state.mo.us
010 House Imhoff Joan 751-2776 joan.imhoff@house.mo.gov
010 Legislative Research Donaldson Emily 526-0758 emily.donaldson@Ir.mo.gov
010 Legislative Research Miles Patty 526-1287 patty.miles@Ir.mo.gov
010 Oversight Division Mueller Valerie 751-4143 valerie.mueller@Ir.mo.gov
100 Court of Appeals-Eastern Hixson Sue 314-340-3486 sue.hixson@courts.mo.gov
100 Court of Appeals-Southern Rogers Lenyce 417-895-6812 lenyce.rogers@courts.mo.gov
100 Court of Appeals-Western Myers Tina 816-889-3661 tina.myers@courts.mo.gov
100 State Courts Administrator Dowden Brian 526-8879 brian.dowden@courts.mo.gov
100 State Courts Administrator Hancock Mike 522-5924 mike.hancock@courts.mo.gov
100 State Courts Administrator Rackers Sue 526-8816 sue.rackers@courts.mo.gov
100 State Courts Administrator Whittle Carol 526-9553 carol.whittle@courts.mo.gov
100 Supreme Court Dickey Don 751-7334 don.dickey@courts.mo.gov
100 Supreme Court Stegeman Mary Lee 751-7332 marylee.stegeman@courts.mo.gov
151 Public Defender Lear Kathy 526-5210 Kathleen.Lear@mspd.mo.gov
151 Public Defender Lee Kathy 573-882-9855 kathy.lee@mspd.mo.gov
151 Public Defender Ridgel Vanessa 573-882-9855 vanessa.ridgel@mspd.mo.gov
200 Governor's Office Brady Tonya 751-5293 Tonya.Brady@mo.gov
221 Lt. Governor's Office Jones Ben 751-4727 Ben.Jones@ltgov.mo.gov
231 Secretary of State's Office Heet Valerie 522-1813 Valerie.Heet@s0s.mo.gov
231 Secretary of State's Office Hughes Lori 751-1831 Lori.Hughes@sos.mo.gov
231 Secretary of State's Office Jones Rhonda 526-2399 Rhonda.Jones@s0s.mo.gov
231 Secretary of State's Office Pascoe Kay 526-1768 Kay.Pascoe@so0s.mo.gov
251 State Auditor’s Office Brown Cindy 751-4213 cindy.brown@auditor.mo.gov
251 State Auditor’s Office Hampson Kim 751-4213 kim.hampson@auditor.mo.gov
251 State Auditor’s Office Newgaard Carol 751-4213 carol.newgaard@auditor.mo.gov
272 State Treasurer's Office Evers Kim 751-8771 kim.evers@treasurer.mo.gov
272 State Treasurer's Office Hackmann Nicole 751-9002 nicole.hackmann@treasurer.mo.gov
272 State Treasurer's Office Tennison Nancy 751-0912 nancy.tennison@treasurer.mo.gov
272 State Treasurer's Office Adams Cheri 751-4831 cheri.adams@treasurer.mo.gov
282  |Attorney General's Office Boessen Arlene 751-7591 Arlene.Boessen@ago.mo.gov
282  |Attorney General's Office Case Bev 751-0619 Bev.Case@ago.mo.gov
300 OA/Accounting/Staff Services Bacon Lisa 751-4105 Lisa.Bacon@oa.mo.gov
300 OA/Accounting/Staff Services Bonnot Janet 751-2125 Janet.Bonnot@oa.mo.gov
300 OA/ITSD Anderson Rachel 526-3863 Rachel.Anderson@oa.mo.gov
300 OA/Purchasing Bacon Pat 751-1108 Patricia.Bacon@oa.mo.gov
300 OA/Purchasing Shivers Libby 751-1687 Libby.Shivers@oa.mo.gov
310 OA/FMD&C/CI Witte David 526-2573 Dave.Witte@oa.mo.gov
314 OA/FMD&C/Leasing Loethen Nancy 751-4960 Nancy.Loethen@oa.mo.gov
314 OA/FMD&C/Leasing Steenburgen Bonnie 526-6893 Bonnie.Steenburgen@oa.mo.gov
350 Agriculture Cooper JoAnn 660-530-5600 Joann.Cooper@mda.mo.gov
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350 Agriculture Wood Karen 751-5631 Karen.Wood@mda.mo.gov
350 Agriculture Kleindienst Angela 751-3393 Angela.Kleindienst@mda.mo.gov
350 Agriculture Kliethermes Dana 751-5630 Dana.Kliethermes@mda.mo.gov
350 Agriculture/Milk Board Bax Rachel 751-3830 Rachel.Bax@mda.mo.gov
375 Insurance Gerling Shirley 751-1942 Shirley.Gerling@insurance.mo.gov
375 Insurance Hendrickson Rochelle 526-2938 Rochelle.Hendrickson@insurance.mo.gov
375 Insurance Thomas Jeff 751-1948 Jeff. Thomas@insurance.mo.gov
375 Credit Unions Davis Debbie 751-1669 debbie.davis@cu.mo.gov
375 Finance Sandbothe Kim 751-8585 kim.sandbothe @dof.mo.gov
375 Professional Registration Ellis Sherry 526-7310 sherry.ellis@pr.mo.gov
400 Conservation Perrigo Diana 751-4115 ext 3558 Diana.Perrigo@mdc.mo.gov
400 Conservation Price Tami 522-4115 ext 3327 Tami.Price@mdc.mo.gov
400 Conservation Schwarzer Judy 522-4115 ext 3894 Judy.Schwarzer@mdc.mo.gov
400 Conservation Wilbers Leigh Ann 522-4115 ext 3352 LeighAnn.Wilbers@mdc.mo.gov
419 DED Branson Lisa 751-5093 lisa.branson@ded.mo.gov
419 DED Keilholz Julie 751-3281 julie.keilholz@ded.mo.gov
419 DED/Public Service Comm Landolt Connie 751-5604 connie.landolt@psc.mo.gov
500 DESE James Diana 751-4478 Diana.James@dese.mo.gov
500 DESE Rackers Carol 751-4463 Carol.Rackers@dese.mo.gov
500 DESE Beck Andrea 751-4681 Andrea.Beck@dese.mo.gov
500 DESE Zengel Tom 573-592-4000 tzengel@msd.k12.mo.us
500 DESE/Voc.Rehab. Knowles Michelle 751-5627 michelle.knowles@vr.dese.mo.gov
555 HE Jaegers Janelle 751-2361 janelle.jaegers@dhe.mo.gov
555 HE Reeves Sherry 751-1878 Sherry.Reeves@dhe.mo.gov
555 HE/CMSU Carter Diana 660-543-4314 dcarter@cmsul.cmsu.edu
555 HE/CMSU Shaw Thomas 660-543-4118 shaw@cmsul.cmsu.edu
555 HE/CMSU Showers Bob 660-543-4946 showers@cmsul.cmsu.edu
555 HE/Harris Stowe Bowman Constance |314-340-3366 bowmanc@hssc.edu
555 HE/Harris Stowe Dorsey Donna 314-340-3337 dorseyd@hssc.edu
555 HE/Harris Stowe Ellison Rosanne 314-340-3330 ellisonr@hssc.edu
555 HE/Harris Stowe Essex Andrea 314-340-3331 essexa@hssc.edu
555 HE/Harris Stowe McKinney Marva 314-340-3332 mckinnem@hssc.edu
555 HE/Lincoln Baker Kathy 573-681-5050 tillyk@lincolnu.edu
555 |HE/Lincoln Koetting Sandy 573-681-5058 koetting@lincolnu.edu
555 HE/Lincoln Negash Turu 573-681-5071 negasht@lincolnu.edu
555 HE/Linn State Tech Nilges John 573-897-5127 john.nilges@linnstate.edu
555 HE/Linn State Tech Staley Kim 573-897-5147 kim.staley@linnstate.edu
555 HE/Mo Southern Short Nancy 417-625-3042 short-n@mail.mssc.edu
555 HE/Mo Southern Yust Robert 417-625-9526 yust-r@mail.mssc.edu
555 HE/Mo Western Gilmore Richard 816-271-4527 gilmore@mwsc.edu
555 HE/Mo Western Howard Carlyn 816-271-4465 howardc@missouriwestern.edu
555 HE/Mo Western Stockbauer Jan 816-271-4584 stockbja@mwsc.edu
555 HE/MSU Hayden Deanne 417-836-4562 DeanneHayden@missouristate.edu
555 HE/MSU Hayes Nila 417-836-5632 NilaHayes@missouristate.edu
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555 HE/MSU Lewis Jan 417-836-4568 JanLewis@missouristate.edu
555 HE/MSU Morrissey Pamela 417-836-4516 PamMorrissey@missouristate.edu
555 HE/NWMSU Auffert Wanda 660-562-1570 auffert@mail.nwmissouri.edu
555 HE/NWMSU Edmonds Dan 660-562-1599 edmonds@mail.nwmissouri.edu
555 HE/NWMSU Macias Ruth 660-562-1105 rmacias@mail.nwmissouri.edu
555 HE/NWMSU Wilmes Judy 660-562-1360 jwilmes@mail.nwmissouri.edu
555 HE/SEMSU Buhs Maggie 573-651-2311 mbuhs@semovm.semo.edu
555 HE/SEMSU Lambert Verona 573-986-6799 vmlambert@semovm.semo.edu
555 HE/SEMSU Lee Yvonne 573-651-2072 f246act@semovm.semo.edu
555 HE/SEMSU Mangels Kathy 573-651-2074 kmangels@semovm.semo.edu
555 HE/Truman Dale Dannie 816-785-4149 ddale@truman.edu
555 HE/Univ of MO-Columbia Berndt Harold 573-882-6585 BerndtH@umsystem.edu
555 HE/Univ of MO-Columbia Doll Jennifer 573-882-4286 dolljj@umsystem.edu
555 HE/Univ of MO-Columbia Krawitz Nikki 573-882-2411 krawitzn@umsystem.edu
580 Health and Senior Services Cade Linda 751-6024 Linda.Cade@dhss.mo.gov
580 Health and Senior Services Gansmann John 751-6024 John.Gansmann@dhss.mo.gov
580 Health and Senior Services Godsey Renee 751-6024 Renee.Godsey@dhss.mo.gov
580 Health and Senior Services Leonard Emily 522-3471 Emily.Leonard@dhss.mo.gov
580 Health and Senior Services Sandbothe Pamela 751-6024 Pamela.Sandbothe@dhss.mo.gov
580 Health and Senior Services Tillison Deanna 751-6022 Deanna.Tillison@dhss.mo.gov
605 MoDOT Edwards Charlotte 522-1481 Charlotte. Edwards@modot.mo.gov
605 MoDOT Fick Bert 526-6743 Bertha.Fick@modot.mo.gov
605 MoDOT Harding John 522-2197 John.Harding@modot.mo.gov
605 MoDOT Hoelscher Stan 526-5149 Stanley.Hoelscher@modot.mo.gov
605 MoDOT Kempker Suzette 526-9934 Suzette.Kempker@modot.mo.gov
605 MoDOT MoDOT Helpdesk 751-5000 helpdesk@modot.mo.gov
605 MoDOT Peper Chris 526-6732 Christine.Peper@modot.mo.gov
605 MoDOT Schepers Beverly 751-2877 Beverly.Schepers@modot.mo.gov
605 MoDOT Veasman Tom 751-3302 Tom.Veasman@modot.mo.gov
625 DOLIR Klebba Janet 751-3902 janet.klebba@dolir.mo.gov
625 DOLIR \Voss Rebecca 751-1135 rebecca.voss@dolir.mo.gov
625 DOLIR Wehmeyer Kathy 751-3541 kathy.wehmeyer@dolir.mo.gov
650 Mental Health Clark Mike 751-3223 Mike.Cark@dmh.mo.gov
650 Mental Health Karle Tim 751-9170 Tim.Karle@dmh.mo.gov
650 Mental Health Knaebel Suzanne 751-5717 Suzanne.Knaebel@dmh.mo.gov
650 Mental Health Lowry Eldora 751-8569 Eldora.Lowry@dmh.mo.gov
650 Mental Health Reinkemeyer Dave 751-8508 Dave.Reinkemeyer@dmh.mo.gov
650 Mental Health Thompson David 526-5751 David. Thompson@dmh.mo.gov
780 Natural Resources Garriott Billie 751-0958 billie.garriott@dnr.mo.gov
780 Natural Resources Hoback-Reichl Tammy 751-1145 tammy.hoback-reichl@dnr.mo.gov
780 Natural Resources Laughlin Janet 751-0958 janet.laughlin@dnr.mo.gov
780 Natural Resources Mertens Janet 751-1117 janet.mertens@dnr.mo.gov
780 Natural Resources Pointer Janet 751-1349 janet.pointer@dnr.mo.gov
812 Public Safety Scott David 751-5427 David.Scott@dps.mo.gov
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812 PS/Director’s Office Fogelbach Rhonda 751-5103 Rhonda.Fogelbach@dps.mo.gov
812 PS/Director’s Office Orf Tom 751-5435 Tom.Orf@dps.mo.gov
812 PS/Director's Office Willhite Carol 522-9576 Carol.Willhite@dps.mo.gov
812 PS/Capitol Police Craigg MaryAnn 751-2764 MaryAnn.Craigg@dps.mo.gov
812 PS/Fire Safety Douglas Roiann 751-0353 roiann@dfs.state.mo.us
812 PS/Fire Safety Hoelscher Sherry 526-1007 Sherry.Hoelscher@dfs.dps.mo.gov
812 PS/Alcohol and Tobacco Gaut Karen 751-5443 karen.gaut@dps.mo.gov
812 PS/Alcohol and Tobacco Rustemeyer Gina 526-2774 Gina.Rustemeyer@dps.mo.gov
812 PS/Veterans Comm Griffin-Lowery Stacy 522-1406 Stacy.Griffin-Lowery@mvc.dps.mo.gov
812 PS/Veterans Comm Miller Julie 751-3779 Julie.Miller@mvc.dps.mo.gov
812 PS/Water Patrol Haslag Pamela 522-8190 Pam.Haslag@mswp.dps.mo.gov
812 PS/Water Patrol Tiefenbrunn Ruth 751-3333 Ruth.Tiefenbrunn@mswp.dps.mo.gov
812 PS/Highway Patrol Laughlin Chris 526-6327 Chris.Laughlin@mshp.dps.mo.gov
812 PS/Highway Patrol Miller Brent 526-6162 Brent.Miller@mshp.dps.mo.gov
812 PS/Highway Patrol Stovall Donna 526-6325 Donna.Stovall@mshp.dps.mo.gov
812 PS/Adj.General(National Guard) [Case Mary 638-9500 ext 7737 mary.case@us.army.mil
812 PS/Adj.General(National Guard) [Delgado Jill 638-9574 jill.delgado@us.army.mil
812 PS/Adj.General(National Guard) [Kempker Christy 638-9500 ext 7994 christy.kempker@us.army.mil
812 PS/SEMA Hodge Rose 526-9142 rose.hodge@sema.dps.mo.gov
812 PS/SEMA Knipp Christy 526-9117 christy.knipp@sema.dps.mo.gov
812 PS/Gaming Commission Ferguson Debbie 526-4094 Debbie.Ferguson@mgc.dps.mo.gov
812 PS/Gaming Commission Riddle Diane 526-4080 Diane.Riddle@mgc.dps.mo.gov
812 PS/Gaming Commission Sale Jo Ann 526-5378 JoAnn.Sale@mgc.dps.mo.gov
860 Revenue Dean Lynn 751-4565 Lynn.Dean@dor.mo.gov
860 Revenue Holtschneider Nancy 751-5236 Nancy.Holtschneider@dor.mo.gov
860 Revenue Imhoff Becky 751-7429 Becky.Imhoff@dor.mo.gov
860 Revenue Lehmen Denise 751-2750 Denise.Lehmen@dor.mo.gov
860 Rev/Lottery Burnett Lori 751-4050 burnel@molottery.com
860 Rev/Lottery Zavoral Vickie 526-7499 zavorv@molottery.com
860 Rev/Tax Commission Jacobs Stacey 751-1716 Stacey.Jacobs@stc.mo.gov
860 Rev/Tax Commission Kaiser Rose 751-1708 Rose.Kaiser@stc.mo.gov
860 Rev/Tax Commission Wankum Sandy 751-1709 Sandy.Wankum@stc.mo.gov
886 Social Services Carel Debbie 751-7554 Debra.L.Carel@dss.mo.gov
886 Social Services Carpenter Eva 751-2171 Eva.Carpenter@dss.mo.gov
886 Social Services Forck Sharon 751-7577 Sharon.A.Forck@dss.mo.gov
886 Social Services Kinkade Brian 751-7533 Brian.D.Kinkade@dss.mo.gov
886 Social Services McDonald Theresa 751-7263 Theresa.R.McDonald@dss.mo.gov
886 Social Services Nentwig Cheryl 751-7578 Cheryl.A.Nentwig@dss.mo.gov
931 Corrections Lenger Lenard 526-6441 Lenard.Lenger@doc.mo.gov
931 Corrections Masek Jayne 526-6404 Jayne.Masek@doc.mo.gov
931 Corrections/MVE Clark Carol 522-2953 Carol.Clark@doc.mo.gov
931 Corrections/MVE Ingli Don 522-2922 Don.Ingli@doc.mo.gov
931 Corrections/MVE Wolf Ida 751-2277 Ida.Wolf@doc.mo.gov
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